F-01 ZL—4L

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [360006-T500-00000 |Z7L—A4 Frame Assy 1
2 |350008-T500-00000 [ABSZ7' 7% v b Bracket,ABS 1
3 |420008-T501-00008 |=L 7w 210%14*20 Ring, Rubber I-Shaped 10%14*20 2
4 (5001-06016-SCO0 I FM6*16 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
5 5001-08020-SC00 L FM8*20 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
6 [360040-T501-00000 |=v> v 7 v/ X—XT—HK Engine upper suspension - right 1
7 |360039-T501-00000 |T> V> T v/N—RT—%k Engine upper suspension - left 1
8 [5008-08085-SC00 F v FM8 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M8*1.25 2
9 |360077-T501-00000 |[HK—>7F47 v bk Horn Bracket 1
10 [360037-T501-00000 ([zv>>»7AavbRT—7%& EngineFront Suspension - left 1
11 |360038-T501-00000 |zvy>»7AvbRT—F Engine front suspension-right 1
12 |5021-08115-DK00 L~ M8*115 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
13 [910004-T501-00002 |7 3 =% § 10.5% § 20°26.5 e aspenson Busne e 1
14 [910004-P200-00002 |7'v 2 $10.5% § 24*5 Bushing § 10* f 24*5 1
15 [5015-03010-SC00 U~y $3.2¥10 Rivet 3.2+10 2
16 |900001-R100-000 ZL—+t Frame nameplate 1
17
18
19
20




F-02 77V >
PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[5001-14030-YHO0O AL b M14*1.5%30 Bolt,Hex.Flange M14*1.5*30 1
2 |5018-15010-SC00 7w — §15% £33*1 Washer,Flat § 15* § 33*1 1
3 |5021-08035-DK00 I FM8*35 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
4 |370020-T500-00000 |7 v/s—ZRF L Connecting Plate, Upper 1
5 |350012-T500-00000 (7Y v~ Clip,Upper Connecting Plate 1
6 [5021-06012-DK00 AL FM6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 2
7 |350025-T501-00000 (7Y v~ Oil pipe clip 1
8 |5021-08040-DK00 L FM8*40 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
9 |[370102-T501-00000 (A7 —RTL Connecting Plate, Lower 1
10 [370101-T501-00000 |(rF7Y>oa7L Steering Column 1
11 |5010-25100-YHOO Fv b Nut, Adjustable 4 Groove 1
12 |371100-R100-00001 |s#=xbr—it Upper Cap,Steering Column Anti-Dust 1
13 |370600-R100-000 RFLRTY Tk Bearing, Steering Column Upper 1
14 |1370700-R100-000 RFLRT YV ITF Bearing, Steering Column Lower 1
7 15 |371200-R100-00001 |#& b+ —iF Lower Cap,Steering Column Anti-Dust 1
16
17
18
8 19
9 20

W
N
=H

S

=



F-03 R4 7—L

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 ]410002-T501-00000 |RA ¥ F7—L¥v7h Axle,Rear Arm 1
2 15103-303704-000 FA I —IL § 30 § 37*4 Oil Seal § 30* § 37*4 2
3 1910014-T501-00000 |T7w i a §17*§22%40 T-bush § 17* § 22%40 2
4 15106-223603-BS0 RZRANRTY T §22.2%§36.5%3.6  |Thrust Bearing § 22.2* § 36.5*3.6 2
5 15102-222930-BS0 Z—FART YT §22* §29*30 Needle Bearing § 22* § 29*30 2
6 [5103-222904-000 AN —IL §22% § 29%4 Oil Seal § 22* § 29*4 2
7 [420019-R201-000 LR b= Rear Arm,Anti-dust 3
8 |5018-17025-BS00 7y w—§17*§32*2.5 Washer Flat §17* § 32*2.5 1
9 |5010-16110-BS00 F v FM16%1.5%11 Nut, Front wheel axle M16*1.5 1
10 [360300-T501-00000 |[RA > 77 —L Rear Arm 1
11 [370012-T501-00000 |(Fz—>7¥vR&Z—FH Chain Adjuster(Right) 1
12 |5008-08065-SCO0 L EM8 Bolt,Hex M8 2
13 [5002-08055-JL00 L FM8*55 Hex Bolt M8*55 2
14 [370011-T501-00000 (Fz—>T7¥vR&Z—%K Chain Adjuster(Left) 1
15 |360026-T501-00000 |[Fx—>#H4F Chain Guide 1
16 [5008-06070-SCO0 Fv bM6 Nut,Hex.Flange M6 2
17 |5021-06048-DK00 L b M6*48 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
18 |5021-06012-DK00 AL FME*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 1
19 |420059-T501-00000 |Fz—>#HA FZ1N—FK Rubber Blocks, Chain guide 1
20 [420059-T501-00001 |[Fz—>HAFIN—K Rubber Blocks, Chain guide 1

W
w
=H

S

=



F-03 R4 7—L

PHOTO

NO.

BRES

&

DEY

21

5005-06012-BS00

*TM6*12

Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head

22

420018-R100-000

AN

Protecting Plate Press Plate, Chain

23

370017-T501-00000

Fr—VRIAK—

Bolt,Hex.Flange

24

420019-R201-00001

XA R — L

Rear Arm,Anti-dust

= w| w

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

w
IN
=

S

=



F-04 Y 7>vavs,. V»7s
PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[5021-10052-DK00 AL b M10*52 Bolt,Hex.Flange M10x52 1
2.2 |371500-T500-00001 [U7vas (A=K >) Rear shock absorber 1
2.4 |371500-T501-00001 |U7>avy (Rav&—F) Rear Shock Absorber 1
3 [5008-08065-SCO0 R M8 Bolt,Hex M8 1
4 15018-08516-LB01 7y — §85*§18*1.6 Washer,Flat 1
5 [360800-T501-00000 |R~—H— Guide Sprocket Assembly 1
6 |5007-10061-SC0O0 AL b M10%61 Bolt, Guide sprocket 1
7 [5103-222804-000 FAN—IL §22% § 28%4 Oil Seal § 22* § 28*4 2
8 [5013-10005-SC01 7wy a §10.1% § 22*5 Bushing,Flange § 10.1* § 22*5 2
9 |[5018-18015-SC01 7y yw—§18.1%§27*15 Washer,Flat 2
10 |5102-172420-BS0 Z—RART YT 17 §24%20 Needle Bearing § 17* § 24*20 2
11 |360008-T501-00001 |Y>2 (U) U-shaped Rocker 1
12 1910016-T501-00001 |7w i a2 §10*$17*87.5 U-shaped Rocker Bushing § 10* § 17*87.5 1
13 |5001-10130-DK01 AL b M10*1.25%130 Bolt,Hex.Flange M10*1.25%130 1
14 {5008-10115-SC00 F v FM10*1.25 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M10*1.25 1
15 |5103-172603-000 FANT—IL §17.5% § 26*3 Oil Seal § 17.5* § 26*3 2
16 |360007-T501-00000 |YU>2o (bZ4T>5N) Triangle Rocker 1
17 1910015-T501-00001 |7 a §12*§20*37 Triangle Rocker Bushing § 12* § 20*37 1

W
=

S

=



F-04 Y 7>vavs,. V»7s
PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
18 1910015-T501-00003 |7v i a §14*$19%10.6 Triangle Rocker Bushing § 14* § 19%10.2 1
19 |5102-192613-BS0 Z—RARTY > §19* §26%13 Needle Bearing § 19* § 2613 1
20 [5007-10045-DK00 RV FM10*45 Gib-headed Bolt M10*45 1
21 |5007-12085-DK00 L FM12%85 Gib-headed Bolt M12 x 85 1
22 |5008-12125-SC00 F v FM12*1.25 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M12*1.25 2
23 |5103-253204-000 FA N —IL § 25% § 32%4 Oil Seal § 25* § 32*4 4
24 |5013-12005-SC00 Ty va §12.1% § 25%5 Bushing,Flange § 12.1* § 25*5 4
25 [5018-20115-SC00 7w —§20.1% §31%1.5 Washer Flat §20.1* § 31*1.5 4
26 |5102-202615-BS0 Z—FART YT §20* §26%15 Needle Bearing § 20* § 26*15 4
27 |910015-T501-00000 |7'v = a2 §12*§20%61.5 Triangle Rocker Bushing § 12* § 20*61.5 1
28 |5007-12105-DK00 AL FM12%105 Gib-headed Bolt M12*105 1
29 [910017-T501-00001 |7v > a2 §10*§14*7.2 Bushing,Flange § 10* § 14*7.2 2
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

W
=

S

=



F-056 7Y FFRA4—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [350027-T500-00000 |7A>h&A+ Front OuterTire 1
2 [350026-T501-00000 |7mA> hFa—7 Inner tube of front wheel 1
¢ 3 |352000-T500-00001 |7 A kA —ILASSY Spoke WheelAssy, Front 1
4 1350028-T501-00000 |7A>» kYL F Front Wheel Cushion 1
2 5 |[351700-T501-00000 |7A>¥ h7L—%F41R7 Brake Disc (Front) 1
6 [5021-06012-DK00 L M6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 6
| 7 |350023-T500-00000 |ABS¥+ ABS Gear Ring(Front) 1
8 [5014-05008-BS00 2 M5*8 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head 3
9.2 [410001-T501-00001 |72 R w7 b Axle,Wheel(Front) 1
10 |5010-16110-SCO00 F v FM16*1.5%11 Axle Nut, Front wheel 1
11 |5104-028015-000 OY > §28*15 O-ring 1
12 [350041-T500-00000 |[RE—KE>¥H94—=7F47 v b Bracket, Front Wheel Speed Sensor 1
100 Y 13 |5103-273707-000 F AN =)L §27% § 37%7 Oil Seal § 27* § 37*7 2
o 14 1910012-T501-00002 |7 2% § 20* § 27%13.5 Bushing,Front Wheel(Right) § 20* § 27%13.5 1
15 |5101-203709-BS0 N7 Y v 720%37*9 Bearing 20*37%9 2
16 |910004-T501-00000 |4 Z— §20.3*§27*71 Collar § 20.3* § 27*71 1
17 |910001-T500-00000 |7y a2z Bushing,Front Wheel(Left) 1
18
19

W
<
=i

S

=



F-06 ) 74—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [350030-T500-00000 |U7%A+v Rear Wheel Outer Tire 1
2 |350029-T501-00000 |(Y7Fa2—7 Inner tube of rear wheel 1
3 |352100-T500-00001 Y 7R A —ILASSY Spoke WheelAssy, Rear 1
4 |350031-T501-00000 [Y 7Y L/ K Rear Wheel Cushion 1
5 |351800-T501-00000 (U7 7L—FF1R7 Brake Disc (Rear) 1
6 [5021-06016-DK01 RIL b M6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 4
7 |350023-T500-00000 |ABS¥+ ABS Gear Ring(Front) 1
8 [5014-05008-BS00 2 M5*8 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head 3
9 |350038-T500-00000 |(RE—FE¥H—=7F45 vk Rear wheel speed sensor bracket 1
10 |400006-T500-00000 |74 ¥—7v 2 wire hook 1
11 |420008-R100-000 =N Ring, Rubber I-Shaped § 9* § 19.5%9 1
12 |5001-06016-SCO00 I FM6*16 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
13 [410003-T501-00000 (7o =+ 7 b Axle,Wheel(Rear) 1
14 1910002-T500-00000 |7y aZk Bushing,Rear Wheel(Left) 1
15 [910003-T500-00000 |7v>a® Bushing,Rear Wheel(Right) 1
16 |5018-22520-SC00 7w — §22.5% § 35%2 Washer,Flat § 22.5% § 35*2 1
17 [5010-22125-SC00 Fv b Nut,Wheel Axle(Rear) M22*1.5 1
18 [5101-255215-BS0 7Y T2 Bearing 25*52*15 2
19 |910004-T501-00001 |45 — §25.3* §32*95 Collar § 25.3* § 32*95 1
20 |[5103-325207-000 FANT—IL § 32% § 52*7 Oil Seal § 32* § 52*7 1

W
©
=H

S

=



F-07 7 %4—H—F

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |390097-T501-00000 |#FANs—=F—=71)IL 0il Cooling Grille 1
2 |5021-06013-DK00 L bM6*13 Bolt,Hex.Flange 5
3 |5021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 2
4 |5009-05070-DK00 27w 7M5*1.0%7*14 Clip, Screw Thread M5 2
5 5009-06093-BS00 /Ny 7 L6 X 25 X 25 Buckle 1
6 |390078-T501-00000 |TEHKv o2& Cover, Tool Box 1
7 [5018-06520-BS00 7y ¥v— §6.5%§20%2 Washer,Flat § 6.5% § 20%2 1
8 [5007-06016-HX00 AV T 7RIS — 1/4 Quick-lock Bolt 1
9 [5020-05405-BS00 HZ—§5.4*§12.5%0.5 Collar § 5.4* § 12.5%0.5 1
10 |390029-T501-00000 |7 &X—=A—F Protecting Plate, Engine 1
11 |900005-T501-00000 |MEEFER T v H— Wear-resisting Stick 6
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




F-08 7a>» tr&>v ()
PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [5003-08020-SC00 Y Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head 1
2 1910013-T501-00000 |7v>a Front Fuel Tank Mounting Bushing 3
3 |420008-T501-00001 |TLFvy a2 §29*§19.5%25 Ring, Rubber |-Shaped § 29* § 19.5%25 2
4 15021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 2
5 5009-06093-BS00 /Ny 7 L6 X 25 X 25 Buckle 1
6 |360045-T501-00000 |2>oH—=F7Z47 v b Fuel Tank Front Guard Bracket 1
7 |311200-T501-00000 |7mvbavok Front Fuel Tank - Left 1
8 [5003-08030-SC00 * Y M8*30 Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head M8*30 2
9 [5008-16030-SC00 L FM16%1,/E3 Bolt,Hex M16*1,THK: 3 2
10 |360047-T501-00000 |+ v k Front oil tank mounting nut 1
11 |360047-T501-00001 |+ v Front oil tank mounting nut 1
12 |420008-T501-00002 |TL7w 2 §29%§19.56%29.5 Ring, Rubber I-Shaped f 29* § 19.5%29.5 1
13 |5021-08010-DK00 AL FM8*10 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
14 [360046-T501-00000 (42> o7Z47 v b Front Fuel Tank Bracket 1
15 |5027-08020-BS00 L FM8*20 Elastic Rubber, Bolts M8*20 1
16 [5014-05010-BS00 ¥ M5*10 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head M5*10 4
17 [310011-T501-00000 |kl <A = b Fuel Pipe Union Mounting Plate 2
18 |5104-012020-000 0> §12*§2 O-Ring §12%§2 2
19 |310006-T501-00001 |&> o %+ v/ Fuel Tank Cover, Front 1
20 [420061-T501-00000 |[A/N——n Y7 Cover Seal Ring, Fuel Tank 1

$£ 10T, #43 W



F-08 7R>» k&>

NO.

BRES

&

DEY

21

5005-05012-HX00

T M5*12

Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head M5*12

22

360036-T501-00000

MEL 74 Z—T 57y b

Fuel Filter Bracket

23

421800-T500-00001

Ry kAT

Fuel Tank Vent Pipe Assembly

24

310402-T500-00000

LRt —

Oil Level Sensor

===

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

F 11T, #43M



F-09 7> b+42>v7 (H)

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |5003-08020-SC00 FIM8*20 Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head 1
2 1910013-T501-00000 |7v>a Front Fuel Tank Mounting Bushing 3
3 |420008-T501-00001 |TLFvy a2 §29*§19.5%25 Ring, Rubber |-Shaped § 29* § 19.5%25 2
4 15021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 2
5 5009-06093-BS00 /Ny 7 L6 X 25 X 25 Buckle 1
6 |360045-T501-00000 |2>oH—=F7Z47 v b Fuel Tank Front Guard Bracket 1
7 |311300-T501-00000 |7mA>btavok Front Fuel Tank-Rght 1
8 [5003-08030-SC00 * Y M8*30 Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head M8*30 2
9 [5008-16030-SC00 L FM16%1,/E3 Bolt,Hex M16*1,THK: 3 2
10 |360047-T501-00000 |+ v b Front oil tank mounting nut 1
11 |360047-T501-00001 |+ v Front oil tank mounting nut 1
12 |5027-08020-BS00 BT LM8*20 Elastic Rubber, Bolts M8*20 1
13 [360046-T501-00000 (42> 27Z47 v b Front Fuel Tank Bracket 1
14 15021-08010-DK00 AL FM8*10 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
15 |420008-T501-00002 |TL7w 2 §29%§19.56%29.5 Ring, Rubber I-Shaped £ 29* § 19.5%29.5 1
16 [5014-05010-BS00 ¥ M5*10 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head M5*10 2
17 |310011-T501-00000 |kt <4 T=o > b FL—t Fuel Pipe Union Mounting Plate 1
18 |5104-012020-000 0> §12*§2 O-Ring §12%§2 1
19 [900005-T501-00000 [&> 2o *v v 74l Wear-resisting Stick 1
20 [420061-T501-00000 |[A/N——n Y7 Cover Seal Ring, Fuel Tank 1

i

S

=



F-09 7> b+42>v7 (H)

PHOTO

NO.

BRES

&

DEY

21

310006-T501-00001

Ry Fxy S

Fuel Tank Cover, Front

22

400006-R100-000

TAXY=7v7

wire hook

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40




F-l0U7%>»7

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BEH
1 5007-08011-BS00 FoL kM8*11,25 Reartar]k mounting bolts M8*11, 4
step height 25
2 |420049-T501-00000 HR—FF/N— Rear Fuel Tank Support Rubber 4
3 [310007-T501-00001 2o Fx vy Cover, Rear Fuel Tank 1
4 (420061-T501-00000 HN—=— LY T Cover Seal Ring, Fuel Tank 1
5 |311400-T501-00000 e Rear Fuel Tank 1
6 |310008-T501-00000 Ry b4 FaAxTR— Rear Fuel Tank Vent Pipe Connector 1
7 |5104-005020-000 QY §5*§2 0-Ring § 5% § 2 1
8 1420048-T501-00000 [¥4 FR&YET7v s Side Stand Hook 1
9 360048-T501-00000 YA RREY K790 7549y b Side Stand Hook Bracket 1
10 [5021-05012-DKO00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 2
11 [5004-06012-BS01  |#>'M6*12,8.5%35 Stepping Screw.nner lex. 2
M6*12. Stepping 8.5*3.5
12 (390083-T501-00000 HN— Rear wheel water barrier leather 1
13 (390082-T501-00000 JaFsvarhnN— Rear Fuel Tank Protection Cover 1
14 15014-06012-BS00 Y M6*12 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head M6*12 5
15 |360041-T501-00000 |(~77—724 v b Muffler mounting bracket 1
16 ({910011-R100-000 R Y =7 §8*§12.5%29 Sleeve § 8* § 12.5%29 1
17 [371001-R201-000 SLTy s a §12% §23.5430 -Shaped Installation Rubber, 1
Rear Foot Pedal _§ 12* § 23.5*30
18 [5021-06013-DK00 AL fM6*13 Bolt,Hex.Flange 8
19 |5014-05010-BS00 Y M5*10 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head M5*10 2
20 |5104-012020-000 OVvs§l12+§2 O-Ring §12*§2 1

i

S

=



F-l0U7%>»7

PHOTO

NO.

BRES

&

DEY

21

310011-T501-00000

BREL A T b

Fuel Pipe Union Mounting Plate

22

360049-T501-00000

A7—=72%5v b

Lower Bracket, Rear Fuel Tank

23

360051-T501-00000

2y oYR—+A

Reinforcement Support Right, Rear Fuel Tank

24

5021-06013-DK00

VI

Bolt,Hex.Flange

25

360050-T501-00000

KoY R—E

Reinforcement Support Left, Rear Fuel Tank

26

311700-T501-00000

Ty Iz ARY FNLT

One-way Went Valve

|l |N]| -~

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

i

S

=



F-11 8% %

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 [420900-T501-00001 |NvTU—=X+Zv7 Battery straps 1
2 |331400-T501-00001 |/NyFU— Battery 1
3 |332600-T501-00000 |A &=y avaqn Ignition Coil 1
4 [380600-T501-00000 |>—tBv s =70 Seat Lock Cable 1
5 [5004-06020-BS01 FIM6*20 Screw, Inner Hex.Flat Head M6*20 4
6 [420008-R100-000 TLT7va §9*$19.5%9 Ring, Rubber I-Shaped § 9* § 19.5*9 4
7 |330100-R100-00001 [R&—=F4 o UL— Starting Relay 1
8 |5006-04013-HX00 2y By IRy Y 1—M42X13 Tapping Screw M4.2X13 2
9 |331300-R100-00001 |USBE—k USB Charger 1
10 |330600-T501-00001 |H—> Horn 1
11 |5021-06012-DK00 AL FM6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 1
12 |331600-T500-00000 |Y L — Relay 1
13 |350004-R100-000 arv Clip, dual wires 7
14 15021-06012-DK00 AL FM6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 1
15 |351500-T500-00000 |7RA>¥ bFA—LRE—FErH— Front wheel speed sensor 1
16 |360900-T501-00000 |@%754 v b e compenents Houning Backet 1
17 |5009-05070-DK00 27 v 7M5*1.0*7*14 Clip, Screw Thread M5 2
18 |332000-R201-000 -ty T Sensor, Toppling 1
19 [5018-05008-SC00 Ty —¢5b Washer,Flat ¢ 5 2
20 |5005-05025-SC00 FTM5*25 Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head 2

F 16T, #43 M



F-11 EE%

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
21 |5004-06016-BS00 Y M6*16 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head 1
22 |370500-R100-000 YA RRE Y RZRAyF Engine Cutoff Switch,Side Stand 1
23 |5021-06025-DK00 I FM6*25 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
24 |5009-06080-DK00 271 v 7M6*1.0%¥8*16 Clip, Screw Thread M6 2
25 |330200-T501-00000 |LF¥alL—%— Rectifier & Regulator Assy 1
26 [310200-T501-00000 |ECU ECU 1
27 |5005-05012-HX00 FIMBE*12 Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head M5*12 2
28 |5003-08020-SC00 FTM8*20 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head 2
29 [331800-T500-00000 |/v> K|y 7 ASSY Lock Assy 1
30 [5014-06020-BS00 FTM6*20 Screw,Inner Hex,Countersunk Head M6*20 2
31 [5021-06016-DK01 I FM6*16 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
32 [330700-R102-000 P Flasher 1
33 [351300-T500-00000 |ABS ASSY ABS Assy 1
34 (351500-R110-00000 |AE—F4>rH— Front wheel speed sensor 1
35 [350700-T500-00000 |UT77L—FXAvF Rear brake switch 2
36 [331600-R110-00000 |YL— Relay 1
37
38
39
40

i

S

=



F-12 5 —71

PHOTO

2
©

BRES

&

DEY

380500-T501-00001

95y F TN —

Clutch Cable

331700-T500-00002

XA =T

Main cable
(with TFT meter, without headlight switch)

311900-T500-00000

ARy b7 ALY —

Throttle Cable Assembly

Ol | ||| B>l W|N]| -

—
o

=
—_

—
N

—
w

—
~

=
o1

—_
(e}

[
]

—_
(o]

[
O

N
o




F-13%vy=-RX%—

PHOTO

2
©

BRES

&

DEY

420300-T500-00000

ARTT A TIAT2

Connecting pipe 2,Carbon Canister
(straight pipe 4*8*617)

320400-R100-000

h—RryFrv 22—

Carbon Canister

420400-T500-00002

AFRT T4 T84 73

Connecting pipe 3,Carbon Canister

330500-R100-000

R

Toppling Valve

R | == =

Ol | ||| Bl W[IN| -

—
o

=
—_

—
N

—
w

—
~

=
o1

—_
(e}

[
]

—_
(o]

[
O

N
o

i

S

=



F-147av b7z 4—

PHOTO

2
©

BRES

&

DEY

5013-06006-BS00

Tva§6*§9* 56

Bushing,Flange ®6x®9x6

390015-T501-00000

7Aavh7v&E—

Front Fender

5018-06015-SC00

7y —§6.3*§18*1.5

Washer,Flat

5021-06020-DK00

AL FM6*20

Bolt,Hex.Flange

G G N 'S

Ol | ||| Bl W[IN|

—
o

=
—_

—
N

—
w

—
~

=
o1

—_
(e}

[
]

—_
o

[
O

N
o




F-15 2ay kv

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 [5021-06020-DK00 L b M6*20 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
2 1310012-T501-00000 |7a—TAA Pz o &—Fvv T Fuel Injector Cap 1
3 |310101-T501-00000 |(7a—TiA>rPxoi— Fuel Injector 1
4 [310005-P200-00000 |7a—TAA>vPzo8—05v 7 Fuel Injector Clamp 1
5 |310100-T501-00000 |=xB v biLART 4 Throttle Body Assy 1
6 |320500-T501-00000 |4 >F—2/847 Intake Pipe Assy 1
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




F-16 41 2 = 7 2 —%#il

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 |350100-R100-000 IAv I HhTT— Quick Coupling 2
2 [5011-01570-BS00 Uy Clip 2
3 |420054-T501-00000 |7 2—=iL/<1 76 Fuel Pipe 6 1
4 15011-01400-BS00 arys Clip 2
5 [310500-R100-000 Ta—IILTA4ILE— Fuel Filter 1
6 [420046-P200-00000 |7a—Ti74LE—RYU=" Fuel Filter Sleeve 1
7 |420053-T501-00000 |7 a—=/8A 75 Fuel Pipe 5 1
8 |310400-T501-00000 |[#ARLE> 7 Fuel Pump 1
9 |5005-05020-SC0O0 FTM5*20 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head M5*20 4
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20




F-17 42z 7 2 —%#i2

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[350002-R100-000 87 v v — §10%§15%1.5 Copper Washer § 10* § 15%1.5 6
2 |350001-T501-00003  |# L b M10*1*20 Oil Bolt M10*1.0*20 3
3 |5011-01330-BS00 arys Clip 10
4 [420001-T501-00000 |7 a2—=TisA4 71 Fuel Pipe 1 1
5 |311000-T501-00000 |74 v o755 X Quick Plug Male Head 2
6 |311100-T501-00000 |24 v o750 4= Quick Plug Female Head 2
7 |420002-T501-00000 |7 a—=/8A 72 Fuel Pipe 2 2
8 |310010-T501-00000 ([Y a4 >t Spherical Tubing Joint 4
9 |311800-T501-00000 7> v xA/NL7 One-way Valve 1
10 [420051-T501-00000 |7 a2—=xi/¥q4 73 Fuel Pipe 3 1
11 [420052-T501-00000 (7 2—=xissq /4 Fuel Pipe 4 1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

=
S

=



F-18~ny FZ74 b RT—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 |5003-05012-SC00 S Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head 4
2 [360022-R201-000 TL—t Press-plate,Headlight Bracket 2
3 |360014-T501-00000 [~y FZA 755y b Bracket, Headlight 1
4 |420036-R201-000  |Z/5— e e 2
5 [5007-06021-HX00 AV T 7RI — 1/4Turn fast locking bolt 4
6 [5012-07024-FH00 27 v §7.63*% §11.43*24.13 Pop-up spring § 7.63* § 11.43*24.13 4
7 [5018-07035-BS00 7y — §7*§24*35 cup washer § 7*§ 24*35 4
8 [5018-07035-BS00 7w v — §5.4%§125%0.5 cup washer § 7*§24*35 4
9 |5009-06093-BS00 Ny g Buckle 4
10 |5021-06013-DK00 AL FM6*13 Bolt,Hex.Flange 3
11 [5027-06012-BS00 58— FM6E*12 Rubber Bolt M6*12 3
12 |5007-06040-BS00 ~y RZ4 b7 Y% 2Z2—M6*40 Headlight adjustment screw 2
13 |5009-06080-DK00 27U v 7M6*1.0%8*16 Clip, Screw Thread M6 2
14 15012-01036-SC00 TYXRAMRTY T §1.4% §8.6%36 Adjusting Spring,Headlight f 1.4* § 8.6*36 2
15 |5015-03020-SC00 £ > R3*20 Pin,Split £0.9 2
16 |360044-T501-00000 |~y F54 hRF— Headlight Mounting Bracket 1
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-19 x> (588 x> ovigln—vyzb
PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 |5001-10030-SCO00 AL b M10%1.25%30 Bolt,Hex.Flange M10*1.25%130 2
2 |AEDTO01-B09 I UUASSY engme Asey , 1
(NC450S. 0il cooling pine connection M10*1.25)
3 |5021-06012-DK00 AL FM6*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12 1
4 |360088-T501-00000 |FLv>>»o7L—F Pressing Pate, Coil to Spark Plug 1
5 [421700-T501-00000 |#E&/<4 7 Exhaust Pipe Assembly 1
6 |390023-T501-00000 |7B¥ bRTATY bHN— Cover,Engine Sprocket 1
7 |5001-06030-SC01 AL FM6*30 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
8 |352300-T500-00000 |Fx—v Chain 1
9 |5021-06020-DK00 L FM6*20 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
10 [370200-T501-00000 [F x> >~4uL Pedal,Gear Shift Assy 1
11 |5008-10115-SC00 Fv b Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M10*1.25 3
12 |5001-10145-DK00 AL S M10%145 Bolt,Hex.Flange M10x1.25%145 2
13 |5001-10130-DK01 AL b M10*130 Bolt,Hex.Flange M10*1.25%130 1
14 1400006-T501-00000 |74 ¥—7v 2 wire hook 1
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-20 /~»> FIVRELD
PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [400100-T500-00000 (~NvZo25—%K Rear View Mirror(Left) 1
2 [330800-T500-00001 |RE—Fx—%—ASSY Speedometer Assy 1
3 |400200-T500-00000 |8v & 25—%k Rear View Mirror(Right) 1
4 [380100-T500-00001 |7V v 7& Grip(Left),Handle Bar 1
2 5 |5021-08045-SC00 RIL b M8*45 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
‘ 6 |420033-T501-00002 |Z/3—H/x—Z(EPDM) Handle Bar Rubber Cover 4
7 1420033-T501-00003  |/v> FLZ/8—F(TPU) Handle Bar Rubber Cover 4
8 [370024-T501-00001 [Ny 77 —FiLg— Buffer Holder, Handle Bar Lower 4
9 [370002-T501-00001 |~¥ Fi=Ty b7 vs8— Clip, Handle Bar Upper 2
10 |380200-T500-00001 |2V v 74 Grip(Right),Handle Bar 1
11 |330900-T500-00000 |7 ZvFL /38— Lever,Clutch Assy 1
12 [330901-T500-00000 (77 v FHira— Holder,Lever Clutch 1
13 |5021-06020-DK00 AL FM6*20 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
14 [331000-T500-00002 |~ K24 v FE andiebar switeh - et 1
(with TFT meter. no backlight)
15 [370001-T501-00001 (> Fr=o v b7 y/N—AT— Clip, Handle Bar Lower 2
16 |370026-T501-00001 |(LA—nTNo Yy Movable Clips, Handle Bar Lower 2
17 |370016-T501-00001 |L—"To Yy TEE Movable Clips Fixed Block, Handle Bar Lower 2
18 |5003-10035-DK00 F ¥ M10*35 Screw,Inner Hex.Column Head 4
19 [370023-T501-00000 (7 vv Clip Heightening block, Handle Bar Lower 4
20 [380900-T500-00000 |74 ¥—H/8— Fueler 1

i

S

=



F-20 /»Y FIVE

33

PHOTO

NO.

BRES

&

DEY

21

331100-T500-00002

N RLZRA Y TFH

Handle switch - right
(without headlight switch)

22

380300-T500-00001

INY RN —

Direction handle

(with small volume right switch)

23

350202-T500-00000

TL—FRILE—

Brake handle Holder

24

350200-T501-00000

TL—FL/N—

Bumper Assy,Front Brake

R |l ==~

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

i

S

=



F-21U77zv&— 7=

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 |5007-08015-BS00 AL FM8*15,5B5.5 Tail pack mounting bolt 2
2 |5004-05016-BS01 T M5*16 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head M5*16 2
3 |390004-T500-00000 |Y77z¥r&—Hh/N"— Cap, Rear Tail 1
4 15001-08025-SC00 I FM8*25 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
5 1390020-T500-00000 |UT77x>&— Rear Part,Rear Fender 1
6 |[341100-T500-00001 |v1>Ah—%& Rear Turning Light(Right) 1
7 |5009-04040-SC00 7Yy 7T4.8%1.6%4*12.5 Clip, Tapping Screw 3
4 8 390002-T500-00000 |[YT77xz¥&—AvF—h/N— Inner Liner,Rear Fender 1
sy g 9 |5006-04015-HX00 *ST4.8*15 Tapping Screw 4
15 14 10 |340700-R102-000 REIR Rear Reflector 1
& s 11 |420009-R100-000 7yay §8*§10%11 Rear Licence Cushion 1
\% 6 12 [5008-05050-SC00 |77 >+Ms Bolt Hex Flange M 2
13 12 2 Yt 13 |340300-T501-00001 |+ >/s—4T License Light Assy 1
1 14 [5005-05012-HX00 FPMBE*12 Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head M5*12 2
8 15 |340200-T501-00001 |F—irF4 + Tail light assembly 1
16 |341000-T500-00001 |74 >H—%k Rear Turning Light(Left) 1
1 17 |5005-05012-HX00 I M5*12 Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head M5*12 3
9 18
10 QT 17 19
° 20

i

S

=



F-22 ~—}

PHOTO

2
©

BRES

&

DEY

360700-T500-00000

s—

Cushion

Ol | ||| Bl W[IN|

—
o

=
—_

—
N

—
w

=
ESN

=
o1

—_
(e}

[
]

—_
o

[
O

N
o




F-23 72787y k

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |5008-08085-SC00 Fv kM8 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M8*1.25 6
2 |351902-T501-00000 [Y7R7R7 v b Large sprocket 1
3 |5023-08027-DK00 Lk M8x27 Internal six-flower countersunk head screws 6
4 |351901-T500-00000 |7y a T-shape bushing 1
5 [5101-305513-BS0 A7 > 730%55%13 bearing 30*55*13 2
6 |5103-405504-000 FA I —IL § 40.9% § 55*4 oil seal § 40.9* § 55*4 1
7 |350022-T501-00000 |Fxz—>Nv 77— Rear Chain Wheel Buffer 6
8 1351900-T500-00000 |F = —3> ASSY Buffer assembly 1
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-24 774 V%2 —

PHOTO

2
©

BRES

&

DEY

5021-06012-DK00

HL R M6E*12,

Bolt,Hex.Flange

320300-T501-00001

IT740LE—

Air filter assembly

5018-06526-SC00

7 v v — §6.5%§16%2.6

Washer,Flat

Ol | ||| Bl W[IN|

—
o

=
—_

—
N

—
w

—
~

=
o1

—_
(e}

[
]

—_
o

[
O

N
o




F-25~y FZ4 b

PHOTO NO. BRES £ BER
1 |341700-T501-00000 |~v K74 +H Headlight assembly-right 1
2 15021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 4
3 [341600-T501-00000 |~y FZ4 bE& Headlight assembly-left 1
4 [341701-T501-00000 [~y FZ4 FIN—F Front headlight rubber cover-right 1
5 |341601-T501-00000 |~v FZ4 FZ/ =% Front headlight rubber cover-left 1
6 |390081-T501-00000 [~v FZA kA= Headlight decoration piece 1
7 |5004-06012-BS01 FIM6*12 Screw, Inner Hex.Flat Head 4
8 |330008-T501-00001 |~y FZ4 ba>»hA—LEY2—/L |Headlight control module 1
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-26 7L —%R&NL

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[5018-08210-SC00 7%y B §8.2% § 26%1 Flat pad § 8.2* § 26*1 1
2 15103-122002-000 FANT—IL §12.6% §20.4*2.5 Oil Seal §12.6* £ 20.4%2.5 2
3 |5007-08016-SCO0 L EM8(¢ 12*18.2) Brake arm bolt 1
4 15012-01048-LB00 277 §1.6*§8%48 Rear brake return spring § 1.6* § 8*48 1
5 |370010-T501-00000 |7L—*7—L Brake rocker arm 1
6 [5021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 2
7 |350009-T500-00000 |7L—*~%L (%) Rear brake pedal 1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-277> b7 4+—2

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1.3 |371300-T500-00001 (7avbt74+—2k (B—=KV V) Front shock absorber - Left 1
1.4 |371300-T501-00001 |(7Ea>b74—2k (RE¥&—F) Front shock absorber - Left 1
2.3 |371400-T500-00001 |7a¥h7x—v& (A—KT>) Front shock absorber - Right 1
2.4 |371400-T501-00001 |7B>vb74—0k (REZ¥&X—F) Front shock absorber -right 1
3 4 3 [5006-04012-SC00 FPS8T4.8*12 Self Tapping ST4.8*12 2
4 [350035-T501-00000 |HK—R7L—F Front brake tubing press plate 1
5 [390062-T501-00000 |7B> h7x—2HhN—F Front shock absorber decoration cover - right 1
6 [390055-T501-00000 |7B> h7x—2HhN—%K Front shock absorber decoration cover - left 1
7 |5004-06010-BS00 FTM6*10 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head 6
8 |5021-08025-DK00 I FM8*25 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
9 |[340600-T501-00000 |m&¥ik Side Reflector 2
10
11
12
7 13
14

i

=
S

=



F-28 5 x—%—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[5021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 4
2 |300302-T501-00000 |(7¥Yxz—%—2ULEk Radiator grille. - Left 1
3 [300300-T501-00001 |Z¥xT—%—7VLEE Radiator Assembly - Left 1
4 1420056-T501-00000 |/<4 7 Water tank connection pipe 1
5 |300400-T501-00001 |Z¥z—s—% Radiator Assembly - Right 1
6 |300402-T501-00000 |Z¥z—s—% Radiator grille. - Right 1
7 |300200-T501-00001 |UH—n—%>z Cooling Tank Assy 1
8 15021-06025-DK00 I FM6*25 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
9 |5018-06015-SC0O0 7y —§6.3*§18*1.5 Washer,Flat 2
10 [5004-06012-BS01 | #/M6*12,8.5*3.5 Sreppine Screwfmner Fex. Mo 2

Stepping 8.5*3.5
11 |420020-T501-00000 |4 >~ L v b/3A Tk Inlet pipe (left radiator) 1
12 1420020-T501-00001 (A >~ L v b4 TH inlet pipe (right radiator) 1
13 |420021-T501-00000 |7Z bL vy bsig 7 outlet pipe 1
14 1420027-T501-00000 VAP EUED VA v Pressure Relif Pipe 1
15 [420700-T501-00000 ([FL >/ Drain Pipe,Cooling Tank Assy 1
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F29 A A N0 —5—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 15021-06025-DK00 RIL kM6*25 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
2 |5018-06015-SCO0 7y —§6.3*§18%1.5 Washer,Flat 1
5 3 |311600-T501-00000 |FA4ro—7F— Oil cooler 1
1 4 |420057-T501-00000 |4 > Ly hssA 7 Oil cooler inlet pipe 1
5 1420058-T501-00000 |77 Ly bsxg Oil cooler outlet pipe 1
6
7
& i 8
i 9
10
%“ ! 11
12
13
14
15
16
5 17
18
19
20




F-30 77—

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |320200-T500-00000 |~7 37— Rear Part,Muffler Assy 1
2 |5008-08085-SC00 Fv kM8 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M8*1.25 1
3 |5018-08420-SC00 Ty — §8.4% §24%2 Washer,Flat 1
4 15021-08045-DK00 I FM8*45 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
5 |[320800-T500-00001 Sy RRAF Muffler middle section assembly 1
6 [5021-08030-DK00 AL FM8*30 Bolt,Hex.Flange 1
7 |5018-08420-SC00 7y w— §8.4% § 24*2 Washer,Flat 1
8 [420011-T501-00001 |=L47vw ¥ 224.5%30.5%19 Installment Rubber,Muffler I-Shaped 1
9 |5013-15019-YHO0O 7' 3 215%8.5%20.5 Bushing,Flange 15*8.5%20.5 1
10 |310900-T500-00000 |&>¥— oxygen sensor 1
11 [5008-08165-SC00 F v FM8*1.25%14 cap nut M8*1.25%14 2
12 [320100-T500-00000 |z=*vV—R hssqS Exhausting Pipe,Muffler Assy 1
13 [320001-T501-00000 ([(H=47 v b Seal Gasket,Muffer Assy 1
14 1400006-R100-000 TAY—=TvY wire hook 1
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-31 A

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |5007-06021-HX00 74y 077 AF—M6*21 1/4Turn fast locking bolt 2
2 |5012-07024-FH00 27 §7.63* §11.43*24.13 Pop-up spring § 7.63* § 11.43*24.13 2
3 [5018-07035-BS00 7y — §7*§24*35 cup washer § 7*§ 24*35 2
4 15020-05405-BS00 HZ— §5.4%§12.5%0.5 Collar § 5.4* § 12.5%0.5 6
5 1390028-T500-00000 (=&Y —> front windshield 1
6 |420008-R201-000 TLT 'y 22.85+2.6+2.85 Ring, Rubber |-Shaped 2
7 |5028-05013-BS00 Y M5*13 Stepping Screw,Inner Hex. 6
8 |5018-08007-BS00 /Xy B §8%§14%0.7 Flat pad (nylon ) 6
9 [420024-R100-000 ZN=F vk Rubber nut 6
10 |5007-06016-HX00 74y 977 AF—M6*16 1/4 Quick-lock Bolt 4
11 |5018-06520-BS00 7w w— §6.5%§ 24%2 Washer,Flat  6.5* § 20*2 4
12 [390076-T500-00000 |[AH vz Tank front decoration piece - left 1
13 [390077-T500-00000 |[AH vk Tank front decoration piece - right 1
14 [341000-P200-00000 (7B>bogvh—K Rear Turning Light(Left) 1
15 [341100-P200-00000 |(7Aa>»bwg>rh—% Rear Turning Light(Right) 1
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-32 7L —% %k

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 |[350501-T501-00000 |U7Z7L—FstyF Rear brake pad 2
2 |350500-T501-00000 [Y77L—FFxU/o— Rear brake caliper assembly 1
3 [5005-05012-HX00 FIMBE*12 Screw, Cross-Shaped,Cup Head M5*12 4
4 1350025-T501-00001 |27 Y7 Oil pipe clip 2
5 |350002-R100-000 A7 v v — §10* § 15%1.5 Copper Washer § 10* § 15%1.5 14
6 [350800-T500-00000 |7'L—=*%—2X1(ABS) Brake Tubing 1(front brake pump with ABS) 1
7 |350001-R100-000 FANFI K Oil Bolt 3
8 350900-T500-00001 |7'L—F%—X2(ABS) Brake Tubing 2(Front caliper with ABS) 1
9 |5021-08035-SC00 L FM8*35 Bolt,Hex.Flange 2
10 |350301-T501-00000 |7A¥ b7L—Fsty K Front brake pads 2
11 |352600-T501-00000 7Oy b T7L—F ¥ 8= Front brake caliper assembly 1
12 |350001-R100-001 FANFIL K Oil Bolt 4
13 [351000-T500-00000 |7 —=*+—=Z3(ABS) Brake Tubing 3(rear brake pump with ABS) 1
14 15004-06016-BS00 FTM6*16 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Big Head 2
15 [350600-T501-00000 [V 77L—F<=Rx&Z—ASSY Rear brake pump assembly 1
16 |350033-T501-00000 |E&~ Rear brake pump pin 1
17 |350034-T501-00000 [7L—F~R&—KvT 74— Rear brake pump fork 1
18 [5018-08012-BS00 7w — §8*§16*1 washer, flat § 8* f 16*1 1
19 [5015-01016-SCO00 £ 1.2%16 Pin,Split 1.2*16 1
20 |351100-T500-00000 |7'L —FF—R4(ABS) Brake Tubing 4(Rear caliper with ABS) 1

i

S

=



F-32 7L —% %k

PHOTO

NO.

BRES

£

DEY

21

5021-06012-DK00

RIL FM6*12

Bolt,Hex.Flange M6*12

22

390080-T501-00000

YT TL—FF v U= hR—

Rear brake caliper decoration piece

23

350036-T501-00000

7OV b TL—FF v U =T 54y b

Front caliper bracket
(for KYB shock absorption)

24

350602-T501-00000

FANDy THR—

oil cup cover, Rear brake pump

===

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

i

S

=



F-33 7 v b R&L

PHOTO NO. BRES £ LEH
1 [370400-T501-00000 |7 v7H Front pedal. - Right 1
2 |370014-T501-00002 (&> §2 Pin 2
3 [370300-T501-00000 |27y 7%k Front pedal. -Left 1
4 1370004-T501-00000 |r7UroH Foot twist spring. - Right 1
5 |370003-T501-00000 |=x7VU>»o& Foot twist spring. - Left 1
6 |5018-10515-LB00 7w — §10.5% § 20%1.5 washer flat § 10.5* § 20%1.5 2
7 15015-01016-SC00 £ 1.2%16 Pin,Split 1.2*16 2
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



F-3d 94 FRX& 2 F

PHOTO NO. BaES X0 LEH
1 |360057-T501-00000 |7'L—Fh Side Stand mounting pendant plate 1
2 |5008-10115-SCO00 7 FM10*1.25 Tapping Nut,Hex.Flange M10*1.25 1

3.1 |370013-T500-00000 |¥4 FR&¥F (A=K7 Y) Side stand 1
3.2 |370013-T501-00001 |¥4 FR&EZYF (RE¥&—=F) Side Stand 1
4 15007-10042-SC00 Rk Bolt,Side Stand 1
5 [360020-T501-00000 |x 7V >4 §15*110,2.5mm e, Side Stene 55 1
6 [360020-T501-00001 |27V >4 §9.5.1.6mm Sorne, Side Stene ) 55 1
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19




F-35 X—%— 27—

PHOTO NO. BmES & BEH
1 |5005-05020-SC00 FIM5*20 Screw,Inner Hex.Flat Head M5*20 4
2 |5018-05515-SC00 Ty —¢5b Washer,Flat ¢ 5 4
3 |420008-R201-000 TLTvva Ring, Rubber I-Shaped 4
4 15013-06008-SC01 7y a §6*§9*§18%85 Bushing,Flange 4
5 [5021-05012-DK00 AL FM5*12 Bolt,Hex.Flange M5*12 8
6 |5001-08020-SC00 L R M8*20 Bolt,Hex.Flange 4
7 |360060-T500-00000 |74 ¥ =2 b v/¢— Wire stopper 1
8 1421000-R100-000 TL%Y Rubber Nail, Expansion 2
9 |360058-T500-00000 |x—%—2F7—% Hood bracket. - Left 1
10 [360059-T500-00000 (#x—%—XF—%K Hood bracket. - Right 1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

i

S

=



